

Name of Road - Jaura - Jaspurba Chanda MMUSY
Path to Chanda Bino Toli

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY (SC)

M.B. NO- 761

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

Madhaura

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rudra construction

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Gauri - Tejpur - chanda					MHCOSG
Path to chanda Birtolitar.					
Agency - Rudra construction					
Agreement - 17/MHCOSG/SBD/2020-2021					
Doc - 25.09.20					
DOAC - 08.03.22					
Date of Measurement:- 15.02.25					

① Restoration of Remnants/Berms
with soil. Measure

10 x 2.0 x 1.35 x 0.30	=	8.10 m ³
12 x 3.5 x 1.20 x 0.30	=	15.12 m ³
11 x 2.8 x 1.15 x 0.30	=	10.63 m ³

1.5 x 4.0 x 1.25 x 0.30	=	22.50 m ³
12 x 3.00 x 1.40 x 0.30	=	15.12 m ³
9 x 2.50 x 1.00 x 0.30	=	6.75 m ³
	Qty =	78.22 m ³

② Making up of Berms/Shoulder

stripping Excess soil

5 x 3.50 x 1.10	=	19.25 m ²
10 x 3.00 x 1.15	=	24.50 m ²
12 x 3.50 x 1.15	=	48.30 m ²
8 x 2.50 x 1.20	=	24.00 m ²
15 x 4.00 x 1.20	=	72.00 m ²
10 x 4.50 x 1.20	=	54.00 m ²
15 x 5.00 x 1.20	=	90.00 m ²
12 x 3.50 x 1.15	=	48.30 m ²
5 x 3.00 x 1.10	=	16.50 m ²

Qty = 406.85 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rain cuts/Berms with Soil Mowen Qty vide Page-57, Qty 78.22m ³ @ Rs, 386.14/m ³ — Rs, 30204.00					
② Making up of Berms/shoulders stripping excess Qty vide Page-57 Qty 406.85 m ² @ Rs, 57.36/m ² — Rs, 23337.00					
③ Repair of Pot holes with 75 mm Bar X 1.25 Qty vide Page-58 Qty 3.80 m ³ @ Rs, 124.21.72/m ³ — Rs, 4720.20					
④ Patch Repair over Pot holes 20mm P.M.C. 13 type seal Qty vide Page-58 Qty 50.66 m ² @ Rs, 342.54/m ² — Rs, 17354.00					
⑤ Patch Repair bituminous Surface with 20mm P.M.C. Qty 50.66 m ² @ Rs, 355.30/m ² — Rs, 18000.00					
⑥ Maint ⁿ of Road Sign Qty vide Page-58 Qty 0.290 km @ Rs, 1077.92/km — Rs, 313.20					
⑦ Maint ⁿ of 200 Mad Kar Stages Qty 0.35 km @ Rs, 628.24/km — Rs, 220.00					
⑧ Cutting of branches of Trees and Shrubs Qty 3 Nos @ Rs, 109.70/each — Rs, 329.00 Rs, 1369.59.00 Rs, 1369.78.00					

P.T.O

3088